Office Doctor Discount Office Furniture
www.OfficeDr.com      856-368-9085
Global Sale On Now
Take 45% Off the List Prices in this PDF
Call 856-368-9085 Now
Free Layout & Design Service
Divide Series

Genoa or Zira, please specify 29” wide panel
						      		  Correct Installation		  Incorrect Installation
HOW TO ORDER DIVIDE SCREENS
	 example:       DTB 1236 GN31
	 DTB	 12	 36*	 AN52
						      Fabric Code
						      �Width* (of worksurface to be used on)
						      Height (of screen)
						      �Style Code (fabric, glazed or laminate)
	 *NOTE:  �Number denotes width of worksurface to use - please see dimensions in price book for actual dimensions of the screen.
PARTS AND COMPONENTS
	 INSTALLATION IS AS SIMPLE AS 1...2...3
	 1) Attach the threaded Post Mounting Plate with enclosed screws to the top side of the worksurface.
	 2) Divider Post is bolted to the Mounting Plate.
	 3) Top Cap is attached to the top of the Divide Post.
D
globalfurnituregroup.com	 USA   411
DIVIDE™ - NOTES
12” panel 12” raised panel
18” panel 18” raised panel
24” panel 24” raised panel (2) 12” panels
12” panel + 18” panel
36” panel 36” raised panel (2) 18” panels (3) 12” panels
18” panel + 24” panel (1) 18” panel
(2) 12” panels
12”H System
18”H System
24”H System
30”H System
36”H System
42”H System
DIVIDE™ - CONFIGURATIONS
D
412   USA	 globalfurnituregroup.com
	 DTB1220	 .68 x 14.8 x 12	 92.5	 3	 .30	 $270	 $303	 $330	 $370	 $421
	 DTB1224	 .68 x 18.9 x 12	 85	 4	 .30	 $282	 $315	 $340	 $374	 $430
	 DTB1229	 .68 x 24.5 x 12	 92.5	 4	 .40	 $299	 $335	 $359	 $399	 $449
	 DTB1230	 .68 x 24.8 x 12	 85	 5	 .40	 $299	 $335	 $359	 $399	 $449
	 DTB1236	 .68 x 30.8 x 12	 85	 5	 .40	 $332	 $366	 $390	 $426	 $478
	 DTB1242	 .68 x 36.8 x 12	 85	 6	 .50	 $386	 $420	 $444	 $478	 $534
	 DTB1248	 .68 x 42.8 x 12	 92.5	 7	 .60	 $418	 $450	 $476	 $509	 $564
	 DTB1260	 .68 x 54.8 x 12	 85	 9	 .70	 $447	 $481	 $507	 $543	 $597
	 DTB1266	 .68 x 60.8 x 12	 85	 10	 .80	 $472	 $505	 $532	 $566	 $620
	 DTB1272	 .68 x 66.8 x 12	 85	 11	 .80	 $502	 $536	 $562	 $596	 $650
Fabric Panel - 12” High	� Features built-in accessory rail.  Includes matching filler panel.  Ships 1 set per carton.  Specify DTB1229 for panels placed
along the depth side of a 30” deep worksurface.
• Top and bottom rail optional in Black (BLK) or Tungsten (TUN) finish, please specify.
• Model # depicts size of worksurface to be used on - see NOTES on page 410 for additional ordering information.
• When specifying a Grade 1, 2, 3, 4 or 5 seating fabric, please note fabric pattern will run horizontally
• Divide Post MUST be ordered separately. Two posts are required per panel.